STATE HIGHWAY ACCESS MANAGEMENT CODE
APPENDIX A
ACCESS CLASSIFICATION MATRIX
BASED ON DESIRABLE TYPICAL SECTIONS
HIGH SPEED
>=45 MPH
UNDIV
DIVIDED MULTI-LANE

206 46.62 47.90 4 4C 29 322 23.05 24.10 4 4C 2
206 47.90 48.50 1 2A 0 322 24.10 24.50 4 4C 5
206 48.50 49.80 5 lA 30 322 24.50 26.85 4 4C 2
206 59.80 52.38 4 2C 29 322 26.85 32.90 4 4C 32
206 52.38 52.90 4 2C 2 322 32.90 48.70 2 4A 31
206 52.90 54.25 4 lA 3 322 48.70 50.10 2 6A 31
206 54.25 54.50 4 lA 5 324 0.90 1.51 6 2A 51
206 54.50 55.77 4 2C 5 439 0.00 3.94 4 4E 5
206 55.77 55.80 4· 2C 2 440 0.00 3.10 1 6A 0
206 55.80 57.20 4 2C 35 440 3.10 3.98 1 6C 0
206 57.20 57.38 4 2B 11 440 17.60 23.28 3 6A 1 206 57.38 57.90 4 2B 8 495 0.80 1.97 1 6A 0
206 57.90 58.24 3 4A 1 524 0.45 0.90 4 4B 13
206 58.24 62.69 2 4A 25 676 0.00 3.79 1 6A 0
206 62.29 68.90 3 4A 1
206 68.90 71.25 3 6A 1
206 78.32 78.65 2 4A 25 Amended by R.1993 d.210, effective May 17, 1993.
206 78.65 79.10 4 4C 26 See: 25 N.J.R. 903(a), 25 N.J.R. 1990(a).
206 79.10 86.70 2 4A 31 Revised milepost 322.
206 86.70 87.20 4 . 4C 32 Amended by R.1993 d.524, effective November 1, 1993.
See: 25 N.J.R. 3129(a), 25 N.J.R. 4915(b).
206 87.20 89.49 2 4A 31 Amended by R.1995 d.107, effective February 21, 1995.
206 89.49 95.61 2 4A 25 See: 26 N.J.R. 2549(a), 27 N.J.R. 736(c).
206 97.01 97.51 2 4A 25 Amended by R.1997 d.165, effective April 7, 1997.
206 97.51 97.80 2 4A 31 See: 28 N.J.R. 3731(a), 28 N.J.R. 4383(a), 29 N.J.R. 1353(a).
47-71 Supp. 3-15-99
16:47 App. B
For Route 41, milepost 2.32 to 3.00, DTS changed from "4C" to
"4G"; for Route 46, milepost 24.58 to 25.50, AL changed from "2" to
"3" and CELL changed from "31" to "1"; and for Route 46, milepost
25.50 to 27.12, AL changed from "2" to "3" and CELL changed from
"25" to "1".
Amended by R.1998 d.27, effective January 5, 1998.
See: 29 N.J.R. 4253(a), 30 N.J.R. 103(b).
Amended by R.1998 d.183, effective April 6, 1998.
See: 30 N.J.R. 533(a), 30 N.J.R. 1301(b).
DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 78.32 to 78.65,
78.65 to 79.10, and 79.10 to 89.49 for references to mileposts 78.32 to
79.25 and 79.25 to 89.49.
Amended by R.1999 d.89, effective March 15, 1999.
See: 30 N.J.R. 4334(\l), 31 N.J.R. 776(b).
For Route 206, substituted references to mileposts 79.10 to 86.70,
86.70 to 87.20 and 87.20 to 89.49 for a reference to milepost 79.10 to
89.49.